Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it236
LED Modules LUX Linear Module  LED 5630
	 Led di potenza a basso profilo
•	 Led 5630 ad alto rendimento luminoso
•	 Fornito senza cavi. Combinazioni pre-cablate a richiesta.
•	 Disponibile nelle temperature 2700K, 3000K , 4000K e 5000K.
•	 Predisposizione per fissaggio a vite su dissipatore esterno.
	 High Brightness low profile LED module
•	 High efficiency Led 5630
•	 Supplied without cables. Other versions with cables on request.
•	 Available in 2700K, 3000K , 4000K and 5000K colour temperatu-
res.
•	 Screw holes suitable for coupling with additional heat sink.
ta  -20°÷ +40°CM M FCRI>80 IIIIP 00
8  mm
V
I
CC2,3/4,5
Watt
Part Number
CCT
(K)
Lumen
Typ.
Beam
Lux
@1m
I
 (Typ)
V
 (Typ)
W Dimensions EEC**
A40LUX235027 2700K 297 120° 80  350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX23500W 3000K 297 120° 88 350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX23500N 4000K 305 120° 97 350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX23500B 5000K 320 120° 160 350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX470027 2700K 595 120° 160 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX47000W 3000K 595 120° 176 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX47000N 4000K 605 120° 198 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX47000B 5000K 640 120° 220 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX435027 2700K 595 120° 160 350 mA 12,8V  4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX43500W 3000K 595 120° 176 350 mA 12,8V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX43500N 4000K 605 120° 198 350 mA 12,8V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
A40LUX43500B 5000K 640 120° 220 350 mA 12,8V 4,5W   50 x 7 x 2,7 E
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)